
(Amount in Rs.) 

Date of receipt Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 
of
claims 
admitted

1 ICICI Bank 25-11-2022 18,66,600 18,14,800 Unsecured 83.20% 51,800               
2 V. Ravi 16-12-2022 3,70,000 3,66,500 Unsecured 16.80% 3,500                 

22,36,600    21,81,300        100.00% 55,300               TOTAL

List of stakeholders as on: 31st January, 2023

Annexure-2

List of unsecured financial creditors

Remarks, if any

Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that 

may be 
set off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Sl. 
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received

Amount of claim 
under 

verification

Name of the corporate debtor: Effimax Engineers Private Limited ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 17th November, 2022 ; 




